
Ergebnis - Team

Platz Bahn Team Geasamtpins Schnitt

1 (19) 171,75

2 (12) 161,42

3 (2) 158,75

4 (7) 157,83

5 (1) 152,33

6 (20) 150,67

7 (23) 150,25

8 (25) 149,67

9 (9) 149,25

10 (21) 143,58

11 (3) 141,92

12 (14) 139,83

13 (27) 139,42

14 (4) 138,00

15 (16) 135,83

16 (10) 133,92

17 (13) 132,08

18 (31) 131,33

19 (29) 129,50

20 (11) 128,75

21 (17) 128,17

22 (15) 126,50

23 (22) 126,25

24 (18) 122,00

25 (32) 121,83

26 (26) 119,25

27 (28) 117,25

28 (8) 115,00

29 (30) 113,00

30 (5) 109,58

31 (6) 106,75

32 (24) 92,42

Bester Schnitt Bahn Schnitt

(12) 166,33

(15) 158,33

(32) 143,67

(19) 215,67

(23) 212,33

(27) 211,67

(6) 64,67

(5) 75,67

(24) 83,33

Nächster Cup: Datum auf 'Start' - nächster Cup eingeben

Feuerwehr Erkner Team II

FF Wildau Team I

Fireturtles Team I

Fireturtles Team II

FW Töpchin Team II

FF Wildau 

FW Hoppegarten

Pinkillers Team I

541 Kugelkommando Team I

FW Telz

Pinkillers Team II

Fire Five Girls

FFSG

Status 6

1464

1462

1431

1407

1380

1356

1315

1281

FW Staakow

Herzfööölde Team I

FW Luckau Stadt Team II

Trümmerschatten

Herzfööölde Team II

54. Kugelkommando Team II

FW Schöneiche Team II

FW Luckau Stadt Team I

FW Schulzendorf Team I

FW Groß Wasserburg Team I

FW Waltersdorf

Durstlöscher

Feuerwehr Erkner Team I

Splitfire

FW Groß Wasserburg Team II

FW Töpchin Team I

FW Rietzneuendorf

FW Schöneiche Team I

1109

1630

1607

1585

1576

1554

1545

1538

1518

1515

2061

1937

1905

1894

1828

FW Töpchin Team IIPatrick Kreis

Feuerwehr Cup
Montag, 26. Januar 2026

Name Team

Frauen

Männer

tiefster Schnitt

Mandy Pollesche

Celine Grüner

Linka 

Micha Monka

Helmut 

Sandro Sammartano

1808

1803

1796

1791

1723

1703

1678

1673

1656

Karl Libbertz

Dennis Pfeifer

FW Waltersdorf

541 Kugelkommando Team I

Fire Five Girls

FW Groß Wasserburg Team I

FW Töpchin Team I

Trümmerschatten

Fireturtles Team II

Fireturtles Team I


